

11 MACT 871/25
PRAVEEN Vs. UNKNOWN

23.05.2026

Present: Sh. Om Prakash, Ld. Counsel for the claimant
through VC.

Record perused.

At request of Ld. Counsel for claimant, IO be called
for 17.08.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/23.05.2026